
   BRINZIO 28 ottobre 2012

tempo tempo TEMPO 

MTB CORSA TOTALE

1 103 BALLABIO DAVIDE 0.36.43 0.38.14 1.14.57

2 159 DAMIOLI NORBERTO 0.40.05 0.39.14 1.19.19

3 101 ANDRENUCCI ISACCO  0.41.54 0.37.39 1.19.33

4 152 MONTINI GIOVANNI 0.41.03 0.40.27 1.21.30

5 141 SALIGARI MARCO 0.43.57 0.39.35 1.23.32

6 111 CECI MAURIZIO 0.41.14 0.42.37 1.23.51

7 154 SARDANO MARCO 0.39.41 0.45.34 1.25.15

8 143 SIMIONATO MAURO 0.41.15 0.45.40 1.26.55

9 127 MOLERI ROSSANO 0.47.22 0.39.35 1.26.57

10 117 FRIGO ANDREA 0.45.44 0.42.31 1.28.15

11 163 TREMEA FLAVIO 0.48.30 0.40.22 1.28.52

12 120 LUCHERINI RENATO 0.39.28 0.50.09 1.29.37

13 166 PALERMO PIERO 0.43.00 0.46.43 1.29.43

14 138 REGE' EDOARDO 0.43.59 0.47.23 1.31.22

15 174 CALLEGARI ALESSANDRO 0.47.19 0.44.43 1.32.02

16 126 MINIGOZZI RICCARDO 0.46.50 0.45.15 1.32.05

17 153 LEGRAMANDI MASSIMO 0.41.20 0.51.01 1.32.21

18 123 LUPPI RICCARDO 0.47.21 0.47.10 1.34.31

19 167 BERTANI MATTEO 0.44.31 0.50.10 1.34.41

20 112 CERANA EMILIANO 0.51.55 0.43.33 1.35.28

21 165 BRUNO CARMELO 0.50.48 0.45.20 1.36.08

22 173 FRASISTI VALENTINA 0.48.43 0.47.59 1.36.42 F

23 158 MORVILLO BIANCA 0.48.54 0.48.05 1.36.59 F

24 130 OLDANI MARCO 0.53.04 0.44.31 1.37.35

25 146 SPINELLO MARCO 0.51.53 0.45.55 1.37.48

26 118 GHIBELLINI MASSIMO 0.53.25 0.46.24 1.39.49

27 102 ANTONINI MASSIMO 0.47.38 0.52.21 1.39.59
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28 109 BUSCHINI FAUSTO 0.51.19 0.48.59 1.40.18

29 164 MARINELLI CRISTIAN 0.45.54 0.54.57 1.40.51

30 151 ZANON GIAMPAOLO 0.55.47 0.45.23 1.41.10

31 135 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 0.52.24 0.48.53 1.41.17

32 168 CARETTA ANDREA 0.47.40 0.54.18 1.41.58

33 121 LUCCHERINI RICCARDO 0.57.12 0.44.50 1.42.02

34 132 PARISE CRISTIAN 0.53.24 0.49.36 1.43.00

35 145 SPINAZZOLA GUIDO 0.57.57 0.45.38 1.43.35

36 155 COLONNELLO CRISTIAN 0.50.43 0.53.14 1.43.57

37 110 CATTANEO ANDREA 0.47.53 0.56.28 1.44.21

38 148 VENTURINI PAOLO 0.50.20 0.54.26 1.44.46

39 133 PASSERINI MASSIMILIANO 0.58.59 0.48.03 1.47.02

40 106 BERTUZZO FABIANO 0.49.21 0.58.29 1.47.50

41 176 GIEROSA MASSIMO 0.52.26 0.58.50 1.51.16

42 171 CASALUCCI MARCO 0.48.48 1.02.38 1.51.26

43 172 MORI MARCO 1.00.21 0.52.17 1.52.38

44 162 FERRETTI FLAVIO 0.59.58 0.56.31 1.56.29

45 161 BERTOLETTI CRISTINA 0.59.59 0.56.31 1.56.30 F

46 134 PIGNATIELLO GIUSEPPE 1.07.38 0.57.25 2.05.03

47 150 ZANATTA MARCO 0.48.53 1.16.11 2.05.04
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1 47 CECCARRELLI DARIO 0.31.14

2 3 BELLO GIANLUCA 0.31.43

3 34 GIANI GIACOMO 0.32.41

4 5 RODARI MATTEO 0.33.51

5 27 MORA MAURIZIO 0.34.03

6 19 BOSETTI LUCA 0.34.57

7 44 COLASURDO DANIELE 0.36.34

8 20 VALLINI FRANCESCO 0.37.14

9 101 ANDRENUCCI ISACCO  0.37.39

10 25 PEGORIN RENATO 0.37.51

11 103 BALLABIO DAVIDE 0.38.14

12 33 GIULIANI DAVIDE 0.38.46

13 159 DAMIOLI NORBERTO 0.39.14

14 28 SINIGAGLIA IVAN 0.39.22

15 127 MOLERI ROSSANO 0.39.35

16 141 SALIGARI MARCO 0.39.35

17 38 RACHELLI MAURIZIO 0.39.35

18 36 FENDONI ROBERTO 0.40.02

19 1 FRITTOLI FULVIO 0.40.17

20 163 TREMEA FLAVIO 0.40.22

21 152 MONTINI GIOVANNI 0.40.27

22 10 RODOLA' GIOVANNI 0.40.43

23 30 SPILLARE VALENTINA 0.40.52

24 40 MARTARELLO STEFANO 0.40.56

25 32 SAVELLI LEONARDO 0.41.10

26 39 COMEL VALERIO 0.41.21

27 43 TALAIO GIOI 0.41.39

28 42 PAVIN PAOLO 0.42.29

29 117 FRIGO ANDREA 0.42.31

30 16 GELAIN EMANUELE 0.42.36

31 111 CECI MAURIZIO 0.42.37
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32 15 MORELLO MASSIMO 0.42.44

33 21 PILOTTI CLAUDIO 0.42.55

34 46 SOMMARUGA ANDREA 0.42.58

35 112 CERANA EMILIANO 0.43.33

36 48 CAMPANA MORENO 0.43.58

37 31 PAGLINI FABIO 0.44.21

38 130 OLDANI MARCO 0.44.31

39 174 CALLEGARI ALESSANDRO 0.44.43

40 121 LUCCHERINI RICCARDO 0.44.50

41 41 PAVIN MARCO 0.45.11

42 126 MINIGOZZI RICCARDO 0.45.15

43 165 BRUNO CARMELO 0.45.20

44 151 ZANON GIAMPAOLO 0.45.23

45 18 COLLI ANGELO 0.45.24

46 154 SARDANO MARCO 0.45.34

47 9 GARGIULIO GIANFRANCO 0.45.37

48 145 SPINAZZOLA GUIDO 0.45.38

49 143 SIMIONATO MAURO 0.45.40

50 45 PIGNA MASSIMILIANO 0.45.52

51 146 SPINELLO MARCO 0.45.55

52 118 GHIBELLINI MASSIMO 0.46.24

53 166 PALERMO PIERO 0.46.43

54 8 VANOLA ROBERTO 0.46.50

55 92 BOSSI ELENA 0.46.59

56 123 LUPPI RICCARDO 0.47.10

57 138 REGE' EDOARDO 0.47.23

58 14 BIANCO FLAVIO 0.47.30

59 29 AQUILI SERENA 0.47.45

60 173 FRASISTI VALENTINA 0.47.59

61 133 PASSERINI MASSIMILIANO 0.48.03

62 158 MORVILLO BIANCA 0.48.05
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63 135 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 0.48.53

64 23 BORZONE JOSE' 0.48.54

65 109 BUSCHINI FAUSTO 0.48.59

66 37 BONETTA PAOLO 0.49.10

67 11 BAZZANI  MORENA 0.49.19

68 13 DOLCINI SIMONA 0.49.33

69 132 PARISE CRISTIAN 0.49.36

70 120 LUCHERINI RENATO 0.50.09

71 167 BERTANI MATTEO 0.50.10

72 22 CASSANI DONATELLA 0.50.16

73 153 LEGRAMANDI MASSIMO 0.51.01

74 172 MORI MARCO 0.52.17

75 102 ANTONINI MASSIMO 0.52.21

76 155 COLONNELLO CRISTIAN 0.53.14

77 49 BONICALZI ANNALISA 0.53.55

78 168 CARETTA ANDREA 0.54.18

79 148 VENTURINI PAOLO 0.54.26

80 164 MARINELLI CRISTIAN 0.54.57

81 110 CATTANEO ANDREA 0.56.28

82 161 BERTOLETTI CRISTINA 0.56.31

83 162 FERRETTI FLAVIO 0.56.31

84 134 PIGNATIELLO GIUSEPPE 0.57.25

85 35 MARONI MONICA 0.58.11

86 106 BERTUZZO FABIANO 0.58.29

87 176 GIEROSA MASSIMO 0.58.50

88 171 CASALUCCI MARCO 1.02.38

89 150 ZANATTA MARCO 1.16.11
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1 13 GALLI FILIPPO 0.36.04

2 44 ZANASCA ADRIANO 0.36.35

3 103 BALLABIO DAVIDE 0.36.43

4 19 MORELLO MASSIMO  0.37.55

5 20 POYER DAVIDE 0.38.57

6 5 CAVALLOTTI STEFANO 0.39.27

7 120 LUCHERINI RENATO 0.39.28

8 154 SARDANO MARCO 0.39.41

9 48 FADDA 0.40.04

10 159 DAMIOLI NORBERTO 0.40.05

11 152 MONTINI GIOVANNI 0.41.03

12 14 GALLI STEFANO 0.41.07

13 3 BRAZZALE OLIVIERO 0.41.12

14 111 CECI MAURIZIO 0.41.14

15 143 SIMIONATO MAURO 0.41.15

16 9 DISCA GIANPIERO 0.41.16

17 153 LEGRAMANDI MASSIMO 0.41.20

18 15 GECCHELE GIANCARLO 0.41.49

19 101 ANDRENUCCI ISACCO  0.41.54

20 85 ANCELLIERO LUCA 0.42.06

21 166 PALERMO PIERO 0.43.00

22 39 BONORA MORENO 0.43.17

23 47 REBESCHI RICCARDO 0.43.23

24 7 DI RENZO FORTUNATO 0.43.52

25 141 SALIGARI MARCO 0.43.57

26 138 REGE' EDOARDO 0.43.59

27 28 SINIGAGLIA DANIELE 0.44.16

28 11 GALBASINI MAURO 0.44.29

29 22 POZZO LUIGI 0.44.30

30 167 BERTANI MATTEO 0.44.31
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31 92 BIANCHI PERUGINI ALESSANDRO 0.45.05

32 40 BIDOGLIO ALESSANDRO 0.45.10

33 91 DALLARA MATTEO 0.45.23

34 117 FRIGO ANDREA 0.45.44

35 164 MARINELLI CRISTIAN 0.45.54

36 89 PERRUCCI DAVIDE 0.46.05

37 126 MINIGOZZI RICCARDO 0.46.50

38 27 SIGNO' ALESSANDRA 0.47.11

39 43 SACCHETTI FABRIZIO 0.47.12

40 174 CALLEGARI ALESSANDRO 0.47.19

41 123 LUPPI RICCARDO 0.47.21

42 127 MOLERI ROSSANO 0.47.22

43 1 BARATELLA SAMUELE 0.47.33

44 90 MASOLA MASSIMO 0.47.37

45 102 ANTONINI MASSIMO 0.47.38

46 30 SOGNE ANDREA 0.47.39

47 168 CARETTA ANDREA 0.47.40

48 160 GUERINI ANDREA 0.47.42

49 38 PERIN STEFANO 0.47.53

50 110 CATTANEO ANDREA 0.47.53

51 45 BAZZEGHINI MICHELE 0.47.55

52 32 PEREGO ALESSANDRO 0.48.07

53 23 PULZE WALTER 0.48.22

54 8 DIDIO PAOLO 0.48.23

55 88 ROVERA LUIGI 0.48.25

56 29 SINIGAGLIA WILIAM 0.48.27

57 10 FAGGIN ANDREA 0.48.29

58 163 TREMEA FLAVIO 0.48.30

59 21 POZZI MAURO 0.48.35

60 33 VISCONTI STEFANO 0.48.37
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61 173 FRASISTI VALENTINA 0.48.43

62 46 PERI PAOLO 0.48.44

63 171 CASALUCCI MARCO 0.48.48

64 157 MORVILLO ENRICO 0.48.50

65 150 ZANATTA MARCO 0.48.53

66 158 MORVILLO BIANCA 0.48.54

67 36 FENDONI ENZO 0.48.55

68 106 BERTUZZO FABIANO 0.49.21

69 148 VENTURINI PAOLO 0.50.20

70 41 CONTINI CLAUDIO 0.50.37

71 155 COLONNELLO CRISTIAN 0.50.43

72 165 BRUNO CARMELO 0.50.48

73 31 TALAMONA MAURIZIO 0.51.15

74 109 BUSCHINI FAUSTO 0.51.19

75 170 BERNARDI NELLO MARCO 0.51.35

76 146 SPINELLO MARCO 0.51.53

77 112 CERANA EMILIANO 0.51.55

78 135 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 0.52.24

79 176 GIEROSA MASSIMO 0.52.26

80 130 OLDANI MARCO 0.53.04

81 42 GALLONI MATTIA 0.53.22

82 132 PARISE CRISTIAN 0.53.24

83 118 GHIBELLINI MASSIMO 0.53.25

84 34 BOLOGNESE MICHELE 0.53.32

85 35 GUERRA MAURO 0.54.24

86 104 BATTAGLINO GIANCARLO 0.54.32

87 37 CIAMPAGLIA ALBERTO 0.54.47

88 151 ZANON GIAMPAOLO 0.55.47

89 93 BRIVIO ANDREA 0.56.52

90 121 LUCCHERINI RICCARDO 0.57.12
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91 169 GIBBONI SIMONE 0.57.39

92 145 SPINAZZOLA GUIDO 0.57.57

93 25 RUSSO GAETANO 0.58.43

94 133 PASSERINI MASSIMILIANO 0.58.59

95 87 GIULIANI FABRIZIO 0.59.04

96 26 SGHIRINZETTI GIULIANO 0.59.32

97 98 NICORA MASSIMO 0.59.38

98 162 FERRETTI FLAVIO 0.59.58

99 161 BERTOLETTI CRISTINA 0.59.59

100 18 MALNATI RENZO 1.00.09

101 172 MORI MARCO 1.00.21

102 49 MAMOLO GUIDO 1.01.51

103 119 LOVATO SANDRO 1.05.44

104 16 LEONI PAOLO 1.06.42

105 134 PIGNATIELLO GIUSEPPE 1.07.38

106 150 ZANATTA MARCO 1.07.40

107 175 CAIMI PATRIZIA 1.07.47

108 142 SCAFIDI MARIA 1.08.30

109 108 BONALLI CAROLA 1.08.34
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1 19 MORELLO MASSIMO  0.37.55 BOSETTI LUCA 0.34.57 1.12.52

2 3 BRAZZALE OLIVIERO 0.41.12 BELLO GIANLUCA 0.31.43 1.12.55

3 44 ZANASCA ADRIANO 0.36.35 COLASURDO DANIELE 0.36.34 1.13.09

4 5 CAVALLOTTI STEFANO 0.39.27 RODARI MATTEO 0.33.51 1.13.18

5 47 REBESCHI RICCARDO 0.43.23 CECCARRELLI DARIO 0.31.14 1.14.37

6 20 POYER DAVIDE 0.38.57 VALLINI FRANCESCO 0.37.14 1.16.11

7 27 SIGNO' ALESSANDRA 0.47.11 MORA MAURIZIO 0.34.03 1.21.14 M/F

8 28 SINIGAGLIA DANIELE 0.44.16 SINIGAGLIA IVAN 0.39.22 1.23.38

9 48 FADDA 0.40.04 CAMPANA MORENO 0.43.58 1.24.02

10 15 GECCHELE GIANCARLO 0.41.49 MORELLO MASSIMO 0.42.44 1.24.33

11 39 BONORA MORENO 0.43.17 COMEL VALERIO 0.41.21 1.24.38

12 13 GALLI FILIPPO 0.36.04 DOLCINI SIMONA 0.49.33 1.25.37 M/F

13 40 BIDOGLIO ALESSANDRO 0.45.10 MARTARELLO STEFANO 0.40.56 1.26.06

14 34 BOLOGNESE MICHELE 0.53.32 GIANI GIACOMO 0.32.41 1.26.13

15 9 DISCA GIANPIERO 0.41.16 GARGIULIO GIANFRANCO 0.45.37 1.26.53

16 33 VISCONTI STEFANO 0.48.37 GIULIANI DAVIDE 0.38.46 1.27.23

17 38 PERIN STEFANO 0.47.53 RACHELLI MAURIZIO 0.39.35 1.27.28

18 1 BARATELLA SAMUELE 0.47.33 FRITTOLI FULVIO 0.40.17 1.27.50

19 30 SOGNE ANDREA 0.47.39 SPILLARE VALENTINA 0.40.52 1.28.31 M/F

20 14 GALLI STEFANO 0.41.07 BIANCO FLAVIO 0.47.30 1.28.37

21 43 SACCHETTI FABRIZIO 0.47.12 TALAIO GIOI 0.41.39 1.28.51

22 36 FENDONI ENZO 0.48.55 FENDONI ROBERTO 0.40.02 1.28.57

23 10 FAGGIN ANDREA 0.48.29 RODOLA' GIOVANNI 0.40.43 1.29.12

24 32 PEREGO ALESSANDRO 0.48.07 SAVELLI LEONARDO 0.41.10 1.29.17

25 21 POZZI MAURO 0.48.35 PILOTTI CLAUDIO 0.42.55 1.31.30

26 46 PERI PAOLO 0.48.44 SOMMARUGA ANDREA 0.42.58 1.31.42

27 92 BIANCHI PERUGINI ALESSANDRO0.45.05 BOSSI ELENA 0.46.59 1.32.04 M/F
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28 45 BAZZEGHINI MICHELE 0.47.55 PIGNA MASSIMILIANO 0.45.52 1.33.47

29 11 GALBASINI MAURO 0.44.29 BAZZANI  MORENA 0.49.19 1.33.48 M/F

30 22 POZZO LUIGI 0.44.30 CASSANI DONATELLA 0.50.16 1.34.46 M/F

31 8 DIDIO PAOLO 0.48.23 VANOLA ROBERTO 0.46.50 1.35.13

32 31 TALAMONA MAURIZIO 0.51.15 PAGLINI FABIO 0.44.21 1.35.36

33 41 CONTINI CLAUDIO 0.50.37 PAVIN MARCO 0.45.11 1.35.48

34 42 GALLONI MATTIA 0.53.22 PAVIN PAOLO 0.42.29 1.35.51

35 29 SINIGAGLIA WILIAM 0.48.27 AQUILI SERENA 0.47.45 1.36.12 M/F

36 25 RUSSO GAETANO 0.58.43 PEGORIN RENATO 0.37.51 1.36.34

37 23 PULZE WALTER 0.48.22 BORZONE JOSE' 0.48.54 1.37.16

38 37 CIAMPAGLIA ALBERTO 0.54.47 BONETTA PAOLO 0.49.10 1.43.57 M/F

39 18 MALNATI RENZO 1.00.09 COLLI ANGELO 0.45.24 1.45.33

40 16 LEONI PAOLO 1.06.42 GELAIN EMANUELE 0.42.36 1.49.18

41 35 GUERRA MAURO 0.54.24 MARONI MONICA 0.58.11 1.52.35 M/F

42 49 MAMOLO GUIDO 1.01.51 BONICALZI ANNALISA 0.53.55 1.55.46
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